Aug 26, Mon
10:30 am

6:00 pm
Aug 30, Fri
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Sri Jayanti, Gokulashtami

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama
Parayanam, Aarati

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Maha Pradosham

Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam
Sri Lakshmi Sahasranamam
Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati

RELIGIOUS CALENDAR - MAY - AUG 2024

May 1 Wed
4 Sat

5 Sun

7 Tue
08 Wed
10 Fri
11 Sat
12- Sun
18 Sat
20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thur
26 Sun
28 Tue
Jun 2 Sun
3 Mon
04 Tue
05 Wed
06 Thur
07 Fri
11 Tue
16 Sun
17 Mon
19 Wed
21 Fri
22 Sat
24 Mon
Jul 1 Mon
3 Wed
5 Fri

6 Sat

7 Sun
11 Thur
14 Sun

Guru Peyarchi

Krishna Ekadashi

Maha Pradosham
Amavasya

Krithikai, Vaishakha Masa
Akshaya Triteeya

Temple Membership Meeting
Mothers Day, Shukla Shasti
Shuddha Ekadashi

Maha Pradosham
Narasimha Jayanti

Vaikasi Visagam

Poornima

Chaturthi

Shravanam

Krishna Ekadashi

Maha Pradosham

Krithikai

Vatasavitri -

Amavasya

Jyeshtha Masa

Shukla Shasti

Father’s day

Shuddha Ekadashi

Maha Pradosham

Poornima

Debasnana Poornima
Chaturthi, Shravanam
Krishna Ekadashi, Krithikai
Maha Pradosham
Amavasya

Ashadha Masa, Netrotsavam, Sri
Jagannatha Nabajouban Besha
Sri Jagannatha Ratha Yatra
Shukla Shasti

Bahuda Yatra

15 Mon Dakshinaya Begins

17 Wed Shuddha Ekadashi

18 Thur Maha Pradosham

20 Sat Guru Poornima, Satyanarayana

22 Mon Shravanam

23 Tue Chaturthi

27 Sat Sri Venkateshwara Kalyanam

29 Mon Adi Krithikai

30 Tue Krishna Ekadashi

Aug 1 Thur Maha Pradosham

04 Sun Amavasya

05 Mon Shravana Masa

07 Wed Adi Pooram, Sri Andal Jayanti

09 Fri Garuda Panchami, Shukla Shasti

15 Thur Shuddha Ekadashi

16 Fri Varalakshmi Vratham

17 Sat Maha Pradosham

18 Sun Poornima, Shravanam

19 Mon Upakarma, Rakshabandhan

22 Thur Chaturthi

23 Fri Sri Bhagavad Gita Parayana Begins

25 Sun Krithikai, Krishnashtami, Sri Gita
Parayana Conclusion

26 Mon Sri Jayanti, Gokulashtami

29 Thur Krishna Ekadashi

30 Fri Maha Pradosham

of
HINDU CULTURAL CENTER OF
TENNESSEE
Tel: 615-356-7207 » Fax: 615-353-9346

Web site: www.ganeshatemple.org
*Email:admin@ganeshatemple.or

g
Temple location: 527 Old Hickory Blvd
(in Bellevue Area)
Mailing address: P O Box 210705,
Nashville TN 37221-0705

SPECIAL RELIGIOUS EVENTS

May 1, Wed
6:00 pm

May 5, Sun
9:40 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm
May 12, Sun
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
6:00 pm

May 20, Mon
6:00 pm

May 21, Tue
5:00 pm

6:00 pm

May 23, Thur
5:00 pm Sri
6:00 pm

May 26, Sun
8:30 am

9:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm
May 27, Mon
11:00 am
6:00 pm

MAY 2024- JULY 2024

Guru Peyarchi (Guru
Sankramanam)

Sri Guru Graha Shanti Homam,
Aarati

Maha Pradosham

Sri Jagannatha Pooja

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Mothers Day, Shukla Sashti

Sri Jagannatha Pooja

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Ashta Lakshmi Homam

Sri Subrahmanya Abhishekam,
Aarati

Maha Pradosham

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Narasimha Jayanti

Sri Subrahmanya Abhishekam

Sri LakshmI-Narasimha
Abhishekam, Narasimha
Karavalambana Stotra
Parayanam, Aarati

Poornima
Vishnu Sahasranama Parayanam

Sri Satyanarayana Vrata Pooja,
Aarati

Chaturthi

Sri Jagannatha Pooja
Ganapathi Homam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam
Gakara Sahasranamam, Aarati
Memorial Day

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati

*Temple Open All Day- 8 am to 8 pm

Jun 2, Sun
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am

*Please Sign Names Of Graduates At Desk- All Graduates

Graduation Pooja
Sri Jagannatha Pooja
Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

%pecial Saraswathi Pooja For
raduates, Aarati

Welcome To Participate

Jun 3, Mon
6:00 pm Sri
Jun 11, Tue
6:00 pm

Maha Pradosham
Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Shukla Sashti

Sri Subrahmanya Abhishekam,
Aarati




Jun 16, Sun
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

Jun 19, Wed
6:00 pm
Jun 21, Fri
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Jun 22, Sat
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Jun 24, Mon
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Jul 3, Wed
6:00 pm

Jul 4, Thur
11:00 am
6:00 pm

Father’s Day

Sri Jagannath Pooja

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Homam,
Aarati

Maha Pradosham

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Poornima

Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam

Sri Lakshmi Sahasranamam
Sri Satyanarayana Vrata Pooja,
Aarati

Debasnana Poornima
Suprabhatam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Venkateshwara Abhishekam
Navagraha Pooja

Snana Poornima For Sri
Jagannatha, Aarati

Chaturthi, Shravanam
Ganapati Homam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Shiva Abhishekam

Gakara Sahasranamam, Aarati
Maha Pradosham

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Independence Day

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama
Parayanam, Aarati

*Temple Open 8:00 am to 8:00 pm

July 5, Fri.
11:00 am
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
Jul 6, Sat

8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
3:00 pm
5:00 pm
Jul 7, Sun
6:30 am
7:00 am

*Temple Open all day-8:00 am-8:00 pm
Sri Ganesha Abhishekam
Sri Lalitha Sahasranama
Sri Lakshmi Sahasranama, Aarati
Netrotsavam, Sri Jagannatha
Nabajouban Besha
Suprabhatam
Sri Ganesha Abhishekam
Sri Venkateshvara Abhishekam
Sri Jagannatha Netrotsavam
Navagraha Abhishekam, Aarati
Sri Jagannatha Ratha Yatra
Sri Jagannatha Suprabhatam
Homam-Ratha Pooja

9:15 am
9:30 am
10:15 am
12:15 pm
Jul 11, Thur
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Jul 14, Sun
7:30 am
9:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am

Jul 15, Mon
6:00 pm
Jul 18, Thur
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Jul 20, Sat
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Jul 23, Tue
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Jul 27, Sat
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
3:00 pm

6:00 pm
Aug 1, Thur
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Aug 7, Wed
5:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Sri Jagannatha Pooja

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam
Pahandi-Ratha Yatra

Sri Jagannatha Aarati, (Gundicha)
Shukla Shasti

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Parayanam
Sri Subrahmanya Abhishekam, Aarati
Bahuda Yatra

Homam-Ratha Pooja

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Jagannatha Pooja at Gundicha

Sri Jagannatha Ratha (Bahuda)
Yatra, Aarati

Dakshinayana Begins

Sri Shiva Abhishekam,Aarati

Maha Pradosham

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Parayanam
Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati

Guru Poornima

Suprabhatam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Venkateshwara Abhishekam
Navagraha Abhishekam

Sri Satyanarayana Vratam, Aarati
Chaturthi

Ganapathi Homam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Subrahmanya Abhishekam, Aarati
Gakara Sahasranamam, Aarati

Sri Venkateshwara Kalyanam
Suprabhatam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Venkateshwara Abhishekam

Sri Venkateshwara Kalyanotsavam,
Aarati

Navagraha Abhishekam

Maha Pradosham

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Parayanam
Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati

Adi Pooram, Sri Andal Jayanti

Sri Andal Navakalasha Sthaapana
Pooja,

Sri Andal Thirumanjanam
Natchiyar Thirumozhi Sevai,

Saththumurai, Andal Stotram,
Aarati

Aug 9, Fri
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

Aug 16, Fri
10:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Aug 17, Sat
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Aug 18, Sun
9:40 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm
Aug 19, Mon
7:00 am

6:00 pm
Aug 22, Thur
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
Aug 23, Fri
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
Sat, Aug 24
8:30 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
Aug 25, Sun

9:40 am
11:00 am
4:00 pm

6:00 pm

Garuda Panchami, Shukla Shasti
Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam
Sri Lakshmi Sahasranamam

Sri Subrahmanya Abhishekam,
Aarati

Sri Varalakshmi Vratham
Sri Mahalakshmi Abhishekam
Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam

Sri Vara Mahalakshmi Vratha
Pooja, Aarati

Maha Pradosham

Suprabhatam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Venkateshwara Abhishekam
Navagraha Abhishekam

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Aarati
Poornima, Sravanam

Sri Jagannatha Pooja

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Satyanarayana Vrata Pooja, Aarati
Upakarma, Rakshabandhan
Changing of Thread Ceremony (For
Men)

Sri Shiva Abhishekam, Arati
Chaturthi

Ganapathi Homam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Parayanam
Gakara Sahasranamam, Aarati

Sri Bhagavad Gita Parayana Begins
Bhagavad Gita Parayan Begins

Sri Lalitha Sahasranamam

Sri Lakshmi Sahasranamam

Sri Bhagavad Gita Parayanam Continues
Suprabhatam

Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Sri Venkateshwara Abhishekam
Navagraha Pooja

Gita Parayan Continues

Krishnashtami, Sri Bhagavad Gita
Parayan Conclusion, Krithikkai

Sri Jagannatha Pooja
Sri Ganesha Abhishekam

Bhagavad Gita Parayan Conclusion,
Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Homam

Sri Krishnashtami Vrata Pooja, Aarati

*Temple Open till 10 pm




